
Tirupati - Secunderabad Special Fare  Special/07420XXX - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

12h 20m - 732 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 21:10 0 1 0 39 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 10 83 115 SCR
3 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 135 84 137 SCR

4 YA Yerraguntla Junction 23:28 23:30 2m 0 1 175 71 166 SCR
5 TU Tadipatri 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 243 51 237 SCR
6 GTL Guntakal Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 320 76 451 SCR
7 MALM Mantralayam Road 03:18 03:20 2m 0 2 413 62 332 SCR
8 RC Raichur Junction 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 442 62 407 SCR
9 TDU Tandur 06:40 06:42 2m 0 2 618 90 457 SCR
10 VKB Vikarabad Junction 07:10 07:12 2m 0 2 660 89 626 SCR
11 LPI Lingampalli 07:45 07:47 2m 0 2 709 61 559 SCR
12 BMT Begumpet 08:05 08:07 2m 0 2 727 4 540 SCR
13 SC Secunderabad Junction 09:30 0 2 732 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (11:27)

Jul 03 2024 (11:27)

1

1


